PARTS LIST

for

KitchenAid

5-SPEED MIDLINE BLENDER
48 OZ. GLASS JAR

Models:
5KSB5553EACO 5KSB5553EMY0 5KSB5553ECLO
(Almond (Majestic (Crystal Blue-Europe)
Creme-Europe) Yellow-Europe) 5KSB5553EMSO0
5KSB5553EER0 5KSB5553ENKO (Medallion
(Empire Red-Europe) (Brushed Silver-Europe)
5KSB5553E0BO (Onyx Nickel-Europe) 5KSB5553SWHO
Black-Europe) 5KSB5553EPKO0 (White-Swiss)
5KSB5553EWH0 (Pink-Europe) 5KSB5553SOB0 (Onyx
(White-Europe) 5KSB5553EGAO (Green Black-Swiss)
5KSB5553EBUO (Cobalt APple-Europe) 5KSB5553SER0
Blue-Europe) 5KSB5553ETGO (Empire Red-Swiss)
5KSB5553ECR0 (Tangerine-Europe)

(Chrome-Europe)

FOR CUSTOMER SATISFACTION ALWAYS USE
FACTORY SPECIFICATION PARTS
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UNIT PARTS

1 ]
Literature Parts

Part No. W10505249 Rev. B
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lllus.
No. Part No.

Description

W10482505

W10439006
W10438992
W10438990
W10438989
W10439004
W10291034
W10439003
W10291035
W10438995
W10439014
W10438994
W10509261
W10509262
3  W10068250

W10291857
5 9709366
6 W10290347

7 W10279256

W10153630
9709917
9708937
9708890

W10153582

W10153962
9709504

W10391604
9709503

W10481519

W10481520

9 W10001200

20120911

Literature Parts

Use and Care Guide

Housing, Upper
Almond Creme
Empire Red
Onyx Black
White

Cobalt Blue
Chrome
Majestic Yellow
Brushed Nickel
Pink

Green Apple
Tangerine
Crystal Blue
Medallion Silver
Screw

Control Assembly
(Includes Overlay)

Silver
Seal, Motor

Motor, 240 Volt, 5
Speed

Coupling, Lower
Base

Almond Creme
Empire Red
Onyx Black
White

Cobalt Blue
Majestic Yellow
Pink

Green Apple
Tangerine
Crystal Blue
Medallion Silver

Screw

UNIT

lllus.
No.

1

12
13

Part No.

PARTS

Description

9708927

9708919
9708931
9708921
9708935
W10432842
W10269237

Foot, Rubber
Grey

Cord, Power
White - Europe
Black - Europe
White - Swiss
Black - Swiss
Nameplate

Filter, EMI
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ATTACHMENT PARTS
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lllus.
No. Part No.

ATTACHMENT PARTS

Description

W10236600
W10236597
9709363
9709362
W10236601
W10236599
W10236598
W10378270
W10236602
W10476251

W10501702
W10501699
W10501700
W10501701
W10501706
W10501703
W10501705
W10501708
W10501704
W10501707
3 W10221782
4 W10292571

W10500389
W10500386
W10500387
W10500388
W10500393
W10500390
W10500392
W10501261
W10500391
W10500394
6 W10254145

20120911

Lid Assembly
(Includes Cap)

Almond Creme
Empire Red
Onyx Black
White

Cobalt Blue
Majestic Yellow
Pink

Green Apple
Tangerine
Crystal Blue
Jar Assembly
Almond Creme
Empire Red
Onyx Black
White

Cobalt Blue
Majestic Yellow
Pink

Green Apple
Tangerine
Crystal Blue
Jar, Glass
Gasket, Jar
Collar, with Blades
Almond Creme
Empire Red
Onyx Black
White

Cobalt Blue
Majestic Yellow
Pink

Green Apple
Tangerine
Crystal Blue
Jar, Culinary with Lid
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